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AWARD 

PHOTO HUNTERS GRAND  -  ARNALDO PAULO CHE 

BEST CLUB  -  PSA 

 
MONOCHROME 

Section Award Name Country Title 

MONOCHROME PSA Gold SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG GINA 2 

MONOCHROME IUP Gold JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA PETER 

MONOCHROME IUP Silver RONALD WILSON UNITED STATES BULL RIDER 8934 BW 



MONOCHROME IUP Bronze JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA CUITARIST 

MONOCHROME IUP HM DAVID M MASLIN UNITED KINGDOM LORI 7A 

MONOCHROME IUP HM ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG HAPPY CHILDHOOD 3 

MONOCHROME IUP HM DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA UNWIND. 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM JENNI HORSNELL AUSTRALIA SIDE BY SIDE 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM DETERMINATION 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG HORSE LOOPING 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM ELEK PAPP HUNGARY THEYVE GONE AWAY 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM KAM CHIU TAM CANADA REVENGING 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA PURITY IN THE WOODS 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM OH NO 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit ELEK PAPP HUNGARY THE SAGE 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG ALL WET 2 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit RAKESH VILAS RAWAL INDIA MY DEAR MANTHAN 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA ENGOYING SMOKING 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG BRIDAL BLISS 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM HAPPY PIPE SMOKER 

MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE LADY WITH ELEPHANT 

     
COLOR 

Section Award Name Country Title 

COLOR PSA Gold ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG MY YOUNGER BROTHER 

COLOR IUP Gold ELEK PAPP HUNGARY WHERE TO GO 

COLOR IUP Silver ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM YEARS OF KNOWLEDGE 

COLOR IUP Bronze KAM CHIU TAM CANADA JUMPER 547 

COLOR IUP HM SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG BACK SPIN 

COLOR IUP HM ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM THE SOUL SELLER 

COLOR IUP HM SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG MY PRAYER 2 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM ROBIN YONG AUSTRALIA I BAGNANTI DI SENIGALIA 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM FEDERICA VIOLIN ITALY RED TRAIN 



COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM PUSHPENDU PAUL INDIA ALONG WITH YOU 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG MY COMPANIONS 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM PUSHPENDU PAUL INDIA MY DREAM PARENTS 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM NATALIA ZVIADADZE GEORGIA HE LOVED SPORTS BUT NOT A WOMAN.A 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA TWIN CHASERS 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM ALMOST CLEAR 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit RONALD WILSON UNITED STATES BULL RIDER 4 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM MEMORIES OF MARTHA 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit JEAN CLAUDE BACLE FRANCE SANTA MAGDALENA 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit DAVID M MASLIN UNITED KINGDOM IVORY FLAME 222 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit PUSHPENDU PAUL INDIA THE MELODIES OF LIFE 

COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit KAM CHIU TAM CANADA CHASING BEHIND 

     
NATURE 

Section Award Name Country Title 

NATURE PSA Gold TIN SANG CHAN CANADA GRAET GRAY OWL LANDING 

NATURE IUP Gold PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA POLAR BEAR DRAGGING THE CARCAS 

NATURE IUP Silver ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG LOVING YOU 2 

NATURE IUP Bronze SANTOSH KUMAR JANA INDIA STRUGGLE FOR EXISTANCE 

NATURE IUP HM SEPP DIETER KOHLWEIN AUSTRIA GOTCHA! 

NATURE IUP HM JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES CHONG 

NATURE IUP HM AVANISH RAJAN INDIA THE END 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM DHILIP  DE ALWIS SRILANKA TOWARDS ANOTHER GENERATION 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM BOB DEVINE UNITED KINGDOM LION CUB ATTACKS 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM BOB DEVINE UNITED KINGDOM CHEETAH CUB HELPS 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM FOO SAY BOON MALAYSIA SEA EAGLES IN ACTION 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM FOO SAY BOON MALAYSIA TAKE CARE 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM URS JENZER SWITZERLAND BASSTOELPEL 2 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM TRUDY RUNYAN UNITED STATES FROGS INTIMACY 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit SANTOSH KUMAR JANA INDIA ELEPHANT FAMILY 



NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit RENE VAN ECHELPOEL BELGIUM HAWK WITH PREY 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit PARESH PARADKAR INDIA GRASSHOPPER MATING 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit PETAR SABOL CROATIA NATURAL ABSTRACT 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit SOON SENG LEONG MALAYSIA BROKE OUT 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit RENE VAN ECHELPOEL BELGIUM PARING BLEKE BLAUWTJES 

NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES FUN TIME 

     
TRAVEL 

Section Award Name Country Title 

TRAVEL PSA Gold VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA THREE MUSKETEERS 

TRAVEL IUP Gold PETAR SABOL CROATIA GOLDEN SUNSET 

TRAVEL IUP Silver RAKESH VILAS RAWAL INDIA CENTRIFUGAL 

TRAVEL IUP Bronze PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA PEOPLE IN LIONS TERRITORY 

TRAVEL IUP HM RAJARSHI SENGUPTA INDIA HERITAGE OF VARANASI 2 

TRAVEL IUP HM LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE CAMEL WALK IN CONVOY 

TRAVEL IUP HM SOUMEN KUMAR GHOSH INDIA HIMBA TRADITIONAL HUT 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM CHING YU LU TAIWAN WILD AND FREE 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE FARMER ON SCHOLAR BRIDGE 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM PETAR SABOL CROATIA FIRST LIGHT 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM PARESH PARADKAR INDIA OATH CIRCLE 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM AKASH GHOSH INDIA JAMA MASJID 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM AVISHEK DAS INDIA COLOURFUL BLESSING 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM RUSLAN BOLGOV LITHUANIA THE ICE CASTLE 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA MONKEY PLAY. 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA MEN IN RED. 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit BOGDAN BRICELJ SLOVENIA MISTS ON SQUARE 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA LAND LABOURERS 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit BOGDAN BRICELJ SLOVENIA CHURCH IN SUN AND MISTS 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit RAJARSHI SENGUPTA INDIA PUSKAR 

TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA ZODIAC 



     
JOURNALISM 

Section Award Name Country Title 

JOURNALISM PSA Gold PRASHANT KHAROTE INDIA PHOTO J 01 

JOURNALISM IUP Gold RAJARSHI SENGUPTA INDIA MOCK DRILL 

JOURNALISM IUP Silver PRASHANT KHAROTE INDIA PHOTO J 03 

JOURNALISM IUP Bronze STEVEN FISHER UNITED STATES LMDR.FIRE 1ST WATER 

JOURNALISM IUP HM AVISHEK DAS INDIA KOLKATA FLYOVER MISHAP 

JOURNALISM IUP HM PUSHPENDU PAUL INDIA SAVING MY FRIEND 

JOURNALISM IUP HM WALTER R. CENTENO UNITED STATES DRAGBOAT CRASH 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM URS JENZER SWITZERLAND GMA ANTIGUA 10 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM AKASH GHOSH INDIA DHARAM AUR KARAM 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA ACTION SIDE 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM GUY B. SAMOYAULT FRANCE HELLO BOYS 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM SANJOY SENGUPTA INDIA WINNING RACE 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM GUY B. SAMOYAULT FRANCE GOOD BACKHAND 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM RANDY CARR UNITED STATES CAUGHT HIM SLEEPING 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit GIAP CHIU TEO SINGAPORE LEAD THE GROUP FIVE 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit AVISHEK DAS INDIA PARALYMPICS 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit DEBARSHI MUKHERJEE INDIA WATER WINS 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA BEACH CANDID 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit WILLIAM STILL UNITED STATES MASSIVE FIREFIGHT0162 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit AHMED  MOHAMED  HASSAN QATAR HARD LIFE 

JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit PHILLIP KWAN CANADA HUSKY RACER 93 

 

  



ACCEPTANCES 
 

NAME COUNTRY TITLE SECTION AWARD 
ABHIJEET KUMAR BANERJEE INDIA BUG LIFE NATURE   

ABHINANDAN BHADURI INDIA OLD WOMAN MONOCHROME   

ABHINANDAN BHADURI INDIA LUNCH TIME COLOR   

ABHINANDAN BHADURI INDIA FISHING COLOR   

ABHINANDAN BHADURI INDIA MASK COLOR   

ABHINANDAN BHADURI INDIA OLD MAN2 COLOR   

AHMED  MOHAMED  HASSAN QATAR HIGHLIGHT MONOCHROME   

AHMED  MOHAMED  HASSAN QATAR HOLY QURAN BW MONOCHROME   

AHMED  MOHAMED  HASSAN QATAR STORM MONOCHROME   

AHMED  MOHAMED  HASSAN QATAR THE CORD MONOCHROME   

AHMED  MOHAMED  HASSAN QATAR BLUE WATER COLOR   

AHMED  MOHAMED  HASSAN QATAR GREEN COLOR   

AHMED  MOHAMED  HASSAN QATAR SAFARI VIEW COLOR   

AHMED  MOHAMED  HASSAN QATAR HARD LIFE JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

AKASH GHOSH INDIA SILENT FOLLOWER MONOCHROME   

AKASH GHOSH INDIA SOUL OF INNOCENCE MONOCHROME   

AKASH GHOSH INDIA TSHANGU LAKE TRAVEL   

AKASH GHOSH INDIA VIEW OF PANGONG LAKE TRAVEL   

AKASH GHOSH INDIA JAMA MASJID TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

AKASH GHOSH INDIA BROKEN HEART JOURNALISM   

AKASH GHOSH INDIA DHARAM AUR KARAM JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

ALAN WADE UNITED KINGDOM AFTER THE STORM COLOR   

ALAN WADE UNITED KINGDOM APPROACHING STORM BAMBURGH COLOR   

ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM LAST ONE OUT MONOCHROME   

ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM DETERMINATION MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM OH NO MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM HAPPY PIPE SMOKER MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 



ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM YEARS OF KNOWLEDGE COLOR IUP Silver 

ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM THE SOUL SELLER COLOR IUP HM 

ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM ALMOST CLEAR COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

ALAN YOUNG UNITED KINGDOM MEMORIES OF MARTHA COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

ALBERT BUSQUETS PLAJA SPAIN GOLDEN ORIOLE NATURE   

ALBERT BUSQUETS PLAJA SPAIN ASTOR NATURE   

ALBERT BUSQUETS PLAJA SPAIN MILKY WAY TRAVEL   

ALEXANDER RASPUTNIS UNITED STATES MONUMENT VALLEY COLOR   

ANDREAS L ANDREOU CYPRUS MY FACE MONOCHROME   

ANDREAS L ANDREOU CYPRUS STOP MONOCHROME   

ANDREAS L ANDREOU CYPRUS PAINTED DREAMS MONOCHROME   

ANDREAS L ANDREOU CYPRUS YESTERDAY AND TODAY MONOCHROME   

ANDREAS L ANDREOU CYPRUS MOTION IN THE STREET COLOR   

ANDREAS L ANDREOU CYPRUS TWO IN RED COLOR   

ANGELA MARIE JONES UNITED STATES FLAMING GORGE MONOCHROME   

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG YI PENG FESTIVAL 2 MONOCHROME   

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG OLD TEA HOUSE 18 MONOCHROME   

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG HAPPY CHILDHOOD 3 MONOCHROME IUP HM 

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG HORSE LOOPING MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG CHARGING 15 COLOR   

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG LIGHTS OF HOPE COLOR   

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG PUPPET SHOW COLOR   

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG MY YOUNGER BROTHER COLOR PSA Gold 

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG FALLING IN LOVE NATURE   

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG FOOD IS COMING 1 NATURE   

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG RUSH NATURE   

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG LOVING YOU 2 NATURE IUP Silver 

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG OLD TEA HOUSE 19 TRAVEL   

ARNALDO PAULO CHE HONG KONG FIRST LIGHT OF BAGAN TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Grand 

AVANISH RAJAN INDIA THE DRAG MONOCHROME   

AVANISH RAJAN INDIA BALANCE MONOCHROME   

AVANISH RAJAN INDIA AFFECTION MONOCHROME   



AVANISH RAJAN INDIA MY BUNNY NATURE   

AVANISH RAJAN INDIA GAZELLE KILL NATURE   

AVANISH RAJAN INDIA THE END NATURE IUP HM 

AVANISH RAJAN INDIA HI TRAVEL   

AVANISH RAJAN INDIA JUMP TRAVEL   

AVANISH RAJAN INDIA TUSKERS TUSSLE TRAVEL   

AVANISH RAJAN INDIA WATCH MY KILL TRAVEL   

AVISHEK DAS INDIA COLOR BLAST TRAVEL   

AVISHEK DAS INDIA COLOURFUL BLESSING TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

AVISHEK DAS INDIA KOLKATA FLYOVER MISHAP JOURNALISM IUP HM 

AVISHEK DAS INDIA PARALYMPICS JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

BEKIR YESILTAS TURKEY DUA MONOCHROME   

BEKIR YESILTAS TURKEY COLOR COLOR   

BEKIR YESILTAS TURKEY AVICULTURE COLOR   

BEKIR YESILTAS TURKEY BIRDSMAN COLOR   

BEKIR YESILTAS TURKEY BRIDGE TRAVEL   

BEKIR YESILTAS TURKEY COLORSKY5K JOURNALISM   

BEKIR YESILTAS TURKEY HEED1 JOURNALISM   

BOB DEVINE UNITED KINGDOM CHEETAH WITH 3 CUBS COLOR   

BOB DEVINE UNITED KINGDOM ELEPHANT SAMBURU NATURE   

BOB DEVINE UNITED KINGDOM LION MALE CARRIES KILL NATURE   

BOB DEVINE UNITED KINGDOM LION CUB ATTACKS NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

BOB DEVINE UNITED KINGDOM CHEETAH CUB HELPS NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

BOGDAN BRICELJ SLOVENIA SEAGULL IN VENICE  COLOR   

BOGDAN BRICELJ SLOVENIA MISTS ON SQUARE TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

BOGDAN BRICELJ SLOVENIA CHURCH IN SUN AND MISTS TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

BOGDAN BRICELJ SLOVENIA TO THE FENCE JOURNALISM   

BOGDAN BRICELJ SLOVENIA IN THE MIDDLE OF WILD WATERS JOURNALISM   

CHING YU LU TAIWAN CURIOUS MONOCHROME   

CHING YU LU TAIWAN DESERT LINES MONOCHROME   

CHING YU LU TAIWAN STARING AT THE DISTANCE COLOR   

CHING YU LU TAIWAN WILD AND FREE2 COLOR   



CHING YU LU TAIWAN YURTS TRAVEL   

CHING YU LU TAIWAN WILD AND FREE TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

DAVID M MASLIN UNITED KINGDOM KATE 4A MONOCHROME   

DAVID M MASLIN UNITED KINGDOM LORI 7A MONOCHROME IUP HM 

DAVID M MASLIN UNITED KINGDOM REBECCA 33 COLOR   

DAVID M MASLIN UNITED KINGDOM IVORY FLAME 222 COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

DEBARSHI MUKHERJEE INDIA KRISHNAKALI COLOR   

DEBARSHI MUKHERJEE INDIA THE EYE OF FAITH JOURNALISM   

DEBARSHI MUKHERJEE INDIA WATER WINS JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA UNWIND. MONOCHROME IUP HM 

DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA ALONE. COLOR   

DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA DANCE OF RADHA KRISHNA. COLOR   

DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA GULAL MAN. COLOR   

DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA IN A DILEMMA. COLOR   

DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA MILES TO GO. TRAVEL   

DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA CELEBRATION DANCE. TRAVEL   

DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA MONKEY PLAY. TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

DEBASISH GANGULI INDIA MEN IN RED. TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

DHILIP  DE ALWIS SRILANKA TOWARDS ANOTHER GENERATION NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

DR.SANJIB BASAK INDIA DREAM RUN MONOCHROME   

DR.SANJIB BASAK INDIA FRIENDS FOREVER MONOCHROME   

DR.SANJIB BASAK INDIA WAITING MONOCHROME   

DR.SANJIB BASAK INDIA TRANQUIL TRAVEL   

DR.SANJIB BASAK INDIA SYMMETRY TRAVEL   

DR.SANJIB BASAK INDIA DANGEROUS RITUAL TRAVEL   

DUYTUONG NGUYEN VIETNAM AFTERNOON IN HIGH LAND MONOCHROME   

DUYTUONG NGUYEN VIETNAM HARVEST SALT 3 MONOCHROME   

DUYTUONG NGUYEN VIETNAM LAKE TAN RAI 5 MONOCHROME   

DUYTUONG NGUYEN VIETNAM HARVEST RICES 2 COLOR   

DUYTUONG NGUYEN VIETNAM LAKE TAN RAI 1 COLOR   

DUYTUONG NGUYEN VIETNAM TERRACES RICE FIELDS 26 COLOR   

DUYTUONG NGUYEN VIETNAM FILLING WATER NEW SEASON 10 TRAVEL   



DUYTUONG NGUYEN VIETNAM GROWING RICE SEASON 17 JOURNALISM   

DUYTUONG NGUYEN VIETNAM LAKE TUYEN LAM 3 JOURNALISM   

ELEK PAPP HUNGARY HELP ME PLEASE MONOCHROME   

ELEK PAPP HUNGARY LIMIT OF MY FORCE MONOCHROME   

ELEK PAPP HUNGARY THEYVE GONE AWAY MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

ELEK PAPP HUNGARY THE SAGE MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

ELEK PAPP HUNGARY HARMONY COLOR   

ELEK PAPP HUNGARY LONELY BOAT COLOR   

ELEK PAPP HUNGARY DANTES LAND COLOR   

ELEK PAPP HUNGARY WHERE TO GO COLOR IUP Gold 

ELISA AZZALIN ITALY MATERA TRAVEL   

ETTORE PILATI ITALY SADNESS COLOR   

FAHAD ALENEZI KUWAIT FISH HUNTER MONOCHROME   

FAHAD ALENEZI KUWAIT CHALLENGE NATURE   

FEDERICA VIOLIN ITALY NEW YORK CITY MONOCHROME   

FEDERICA VIOLIN ITALY HIGH SPEED STATION MONOCHROME   

FEDERICA VIOLIN ITALY THE MAN MONOCHROME   

FEDERICA VIOLIN ITALY STORM IN ISLE OF SKYE MONOCHROME   

FEDERICA VIOLIN ITALY RED TRAIN COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

FOO SAY BOON MALAYSIA WAH! COLOR   

FOO SAY BOON MALAYSIA ANT NATURE   

FOO SAY BOON MALAYSIA SEA EAGLES IN ACTION  NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

FOO SAY BOON MALAYSIA TAKE CARE NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

FREDERICK BURTON DOERFLER UNITED STATES LIGHTHOUSE QUEUE PEGGYS COVE TRAVEL   

FREDERICK BURTON DOERFLER UNITED STATES CASTLE GEYSER YELLOWSTONENP TRAVEL   

GARY DAVID WALLIS AUSTRALIA SOMETHING MISSING COLOR   

GENADI BRODSKY ISRAEL RIMMA. COLOR   

GENADI BRODSKY ISRAEL THESE EYES. COLOR   

GIANLUCA TOMARCHIO VASTA ITALY SSS TRAVEL   

GIANLUCA TOMARCHIO VASTA ITALY WOMEN WORKERS COME BACK HOME JOURNALISM   

GIANLUCA TOMARCHIO VASTA ITALY EXITING THE FACTORY IN THE DUS JOURNALISM   

GIAP CHIU TEO SINGAPORE BEATRICE TAY XIAN  IN BLACK BW MONOCHROME   



GIAP CHIU TEO SINGAPORE ARAINA WONG WEN XIAN COLOR   

GIAP CHIU TEO SINGAPORE CHLOE HO YU WEN IN BLACK COLOR   

GIAP CHIU TEO SINGAPORE JOEY NG  IN THE WINDOW COLOR   

GIAP CHIU TEO SINGAPORE FIREWORKS TAIWAN JOURNALISM   

GIAP CHIU TEO SINGAPORE LEAD THE GROUP FIVE JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

GUY B. SAMOYAULT FRANCE BALLOONS THREE COLOR   

GUY B. SAMOYAULT FRANCE LONG JUMP HOP 171 JOURNALISM   

GUY B. SAMOYAULT FRANCE OMBRE ET LUMIERE JOURNALISM   

GUY B. SAMOYAULT FRANCE HELLO BOYS JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

GUY B. SAMOYAULT FRANCE GOOD BACKHAND JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

HAMAD BOURESLI KUWAIT EGRETS FIGHT NATURE   

HAMAD BOURESLI KUWAIT FACE TO FACE NATURE   

JANNICO  KELK AUSTRALIA TONGUE ACTION NATURE   

JEAN CLAUDE BACLE FRANCE VIADUC DE MILLAU MONOCHROME   

JEAN CLAUDE BACLE FRANCE PROMENADE SURVEILLEE MONOCHROME   

JEAN CLAUDE BACLE FRANCE PENGUINS REFLECTIONS COLOR   

JEAN CLAUDE BACLE FRANCE GO TO THE BATH COLOR   

JEAN CLAUDE BACLE FRANCE SANTA MAGDALENA COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

JEAN CLAUDE BACLE FRANCE MATING LYNX NATURE   

JENNI HORSNELL AUSTRALIA FOCUSED 2 MONO MONOCHROME   

JENNI HORSNELL AUSTRALIA GOING HOME MONO MONOCHROME   

JENNI HORSNELL AUSTRALIA SIDE BY SIDE MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

JENNI HORSNELL AUSTRALIA ATTACKING MALE 6 NATURE   

JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES BOXING MONOCHROME   

JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES MOMS DREAM MONOCHROME   

JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES BALLET COLOR   

JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES GREAT WALL 3 COLOR   

JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES SNOW MOUNTAIN COLOR   

JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES WATERFALL NATURE   

JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES YAWNING NATURE   

JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES CHONG NATURE IUP HM 

JINGRU LUO UNITED STATES FUN TIME NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 



JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA MAN IN THE STREET MONOCHROME   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA PETER MONOCHROME IUP Gold 

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA CUITARIST MONOCHROME IUP Bronze 

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA ENGOYING SMOKING MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA YOUNG GIRL COLOR   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA MORNING RUNNER COLOR   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA AUTUMN REFLECTION COLOR   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA SHOW DAY COLOR   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA FLAMINGO REFLECTION NATURE   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA ANGRY LEOPARD NATURE   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA LEOPARD DRINKING NATURE   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA ELLIE CRAWLING NATURE   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA RESIDENTS TRAVEL   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA LAND LABOURERS TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA WALKING THROUGH THE FIRE JOURNALISM   

JOHN COUMBIAS SOUTH AFRICA ACTION SIDE JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

KALYAN CHATTOPADHYAY INDIA NANDGAO TEMPLE TRAVEL   

KALYAN CHATTOPADHYAY INDIA LATHMAR HOLI TRAVEL   

KALYAN CHATTOPADHYAY INDIA FAITH IN FIRE JOURNALISM   

KALYAN CHATTOPADHYAY INDIA DONT WORRY JUST BELIEVE JOURNALISM   

KAM CHIU TAM CANADA I WILL WIN MONOCHROME   

KAM CHIU TAM CANADA REVENGING MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

KAM CHIU TAM CANADA MONK SOCCER COLOR   

KAM CHIU TAM CANADA PLAYING IN SUNSET COLOR   

KAM CHIU TAM CANADA JUMPER 547 COLOR IUP Bronze 

KAM CHIU TAM CANADA CHASING BEHIND COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

KASHINATH  KALANGUTKAR INDIA PLAYING IN MUD COLOR   

KOON NAM CHEUNG HONG KONG BURST OUT 10 BW MONOCHROME   

KOON NAM CHEUNG HONG KONG BURST OUT 23 BW MONOCHROME   

KOON NAM CHEUNG HONG KONG GOOD LUNCH 17 BW MONOCHROME   

KOON NAM CHEUNG HONG KONG GOLDEN EAGLE LANDING 08 COLOR   

KOON NAM CHEUNG HONG KONG GOOD LUNCH 11 COLOR   



KOON NAM CHEUNG HONG KONG CONFRONT 15 NATURE   

KOON NAM CHEUNG HONG KONG GOLDEN EAGLE FIGHTING 01 NATURE   

KOON NAM CHEUNG HONG KONG GOLDEN EAGLE LANDING 05 NATURE   

KOON NAM CHEUNG HONG KONG GOOD LUNCH 13 NATURE   

LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE GUILIN FISHING LAMP BW MONOCHROME   

LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE READ AND DOZE BW MONOCHROME   

LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE LADY WITH ELEPHANT MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE GUILIN HAUL COLOR   

LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE MUD WALK REFLECTION COLOR   

LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE PRAWN NETS XIAPU COLOR   

LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE VILLAGER AND BASKET TRAVEL   

LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE CAMEL WALK IN CONVOY TRAVEL IUP HM 

LEE ENG TAN SINGAPORE FARMER ON SCHOLAR BRIDGE TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

LYNN ALLAN CLEMONS UNITED STATES ELK STATUE MONOCHROME   

LYNN ALLAN CLEMONS UNITED STATES THE BELL RINGER TRAVEL   

MANISH KACHHAWAHA INDIA LEH CITY UNDER THE CLOUDS TRAVEL   

MIKE COWDREY UNITED KINGDOM MORNING RAYS MONOCHROME   

MIKE COWDREY UNITED KINGDOM FOREST MONOCHROME   

MIKE COWDREY UNITED KINGDOM LETS GO THAT WAY MONOCHROME   

MIKE COWDREY UNITED KINGDOM SPRING COLOR   

NATALIA ZVIADADZE GEORGIA CATCH A DREAM MONOCHROME   

NATALIA ZVIADADZE GEORGIA GEOMETRY OF LIFE MONOCHROME   

NATALIA ZVIADADZE GEORGIA HE LOVED SPORTS BUT NOT A WOMA COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

NICOLA SCOGNAMILLO ITALY WAY TO PARADISE MONOCHROME   

PARTHA PRATIM DAS INDIA GENERATIONS COLOR   

PARTHA PRATIM DAS INDIA STRUGLE FOR THE RATION JOURNALISM   

PARESH PARADKAR INDIA ELEPHANT THROWING SAND NATURE   

PARESH PARADKAR INDIA TIGER WITH KILL NATURE   

PARESH PARADKAR INDIA JUMPING PRACTICE NATURE   

PARESH PARADKAR INDIA GRASSHOPPER MATING NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

PARESH PARADKAR INDIA VISARJAN 2015 TRAVEL   

PARESH PARADKAR INDIA COLOURFUL GANAPATI TRAVEL   



PARESH PARADKAR INDIA GANAPATI ON PEACOCK TRAVEL   

PARESH PARADKAR INDIA OATH CIRCLE TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

PETAR SABOL CROATIA HELLO FRIEND 2 NATURE   

PETAR SABOL CROATIA KINGFISHER IN ACTION NATURE   

PETAR SABOL CROATIA THE KINGFISHER NATURE   

PETAR SABOL CROATIA NATURAL ABSTRACT NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

PETAR SABOL CROATIA LIFT TRAVEL   

PETAR SABOL CROATIA DXB7 TRAVEL   

PETAR SABOL CROATIA GOLDEN SUNSET TRAVEL IUP Gold 

PETAR SABOL CROATIA FIRST LIGHT TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

PETER HAMMER AUSTRALIA REDWOOD FOREST MONOCHROME   

PETER HAMMER AUSTRALIA UPHILL WALK MONOCHROME   

PETER HAMMER AUSTRALIA A SENSE OF SMELL COLOR   

PETER HAMMER AUSTRALIA THE RECITAL COLOR   

PHILLIP KWAN CANADA BEAR CATCHING SALMON COLOR   

PHILLIP KWAN CANADA STELLER EAGLE FLYING 2 NATURE   

PHILLIP KWAN CANADA SNOW MONKEY KEEP WARM NATURE   

PHILLIP KWAN CANADA SOCCER 31 JOURNALISM   

PHILLIP KWAN CANADA DRAGON BOAT RACE 16 JOURNALISM   

PHILLIP KWAN CANADA HUSKY RACER 93 JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA RHINO AT NGORONGORO MONOCHROME   

PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA POLAR BEAR 12 COLOR   

PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA LEOPARD WITH KILL 1 NATURE   

PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA LIONS HUNT 1 NATURE   

PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA POLAR BEAR DRAGGING THE CARCAS NATURE IUP Gold 

PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA WALRUS PHOTOGRAPHY TRAVEL   

PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA PEOPLE IN LIONS TERRITORY TRAVEL IUP Bronze 

PRAMOD.GOVIND SHANBHAG INDIA ZODIAC TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

PRASAD PUDUKOTA SAMPATH INDIA BATTLE FOR THE LINE  JOURNALISM   

PRASAD PUDUKOTA SAMPATH INDIA RIGHT IN THE CORNER JOURNALISM   

PRASHANT KHAROTE INDIA NATURE 0 NATURE   

PRASHANT KHAROTE INDIA NATURE 01 NATURE   



PRASHANT KHAROTE INDIA PHOTO J 02 JOURNALISM   

PRASHANT KHAROTE INDIA PHOTO J 0 JOURNALISM   

PRASHANT KHAROTE INDIA PHOTO J 01 JOURNALISM PSA Gold 

PRASHANT KHAROTE INDIA PHOTO J 03 JOURNALISM IUP Silver 

PUSHPENDU PAUL INDIA BEAUTY IN THE BLUE COLOR   

PUSHPENDU PAUL INDIA ALONG WITH YOU COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

PUSHPENDU PAUL INDIA MY DREAM PARENTS COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

PUSHPENDU PAUL INDIA THE MELODIES OF LIFE COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

PUSHPENDU PAUL INDIA SAVING MY FRIEND JOURNALISM IUP HM 

RAJARSHI SENGUPTA INDIA COLOUR OF KOLKATA TRAVEL   

RAJARSHI SENGUPTA INDIA HERITAGE OF VARANASI 2 TRAVEL IUP HM 

RAJARSHI SENGUPTA INDIA PUSKAR TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

RAJARSHI SENGUPTA INDIA REMEMBER WITH BLOOD 3 JOURNALISM   

RAJARSHI SENGUPTA INDIA MOCK DRILL JOURNALISM IUP Gold 

RAKESH VILAS RAWAL INDIA SUPREMACY MONOCHROME   

RAKESH VILAS RAWAL INDIA MY DEAR MANTHAN MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

RAKESH VILAS RAWAL INDIA ONE MAN SHOW COLOR   

RAKESH VILAS RAWAL INDIA PRETTY COLOR   

RAKESH VILAS RAWAL INDIA SPIRIT TRAVEL   

RAKESH VILAS RAWAL INDIA CENTRIFUGAL TRAVEL IUP Silver 

RANDY CARR UNITED STATES SHOWER TIME JOURNALISM   

RANDY CARR UNITED STATES CAUGHT HIM SLEEPING JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

RENE VAN ECHELPOEL BELGIUM KONINGINNEPAGE COLOR   

RENE VAN ECHELPOEL BELGIUM MANTIS RELIGIOSA COLOR   

RENE VAN ECHELPOEL BELGIUM BRUINE BLAUWTJES NATURE   

RENE VAN ECHELPOEL BELGIUM GLANVILLE FRITILLARY NATURE   

RENE VAN ECHELPOEL BELGIUM HAWK WITH PREY NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

RENE VAN ECHELPOEL BELGIUM PARING BLEKE BLAUWTJES NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

RICHARD HARPER UNITED KINGDOM B EFORE RIALTO BRIDGE VENICE. TRAVEL   

ROBIN YONG AUSTRALIA SISTERS MONOCHROME   

ROBIN YONG AUSTRALIA FLIGHT OF THE ETERNAL PHOENIX COLOR   

ROBIN YONG AUSTRALIA BUMBLEBEE COLOR   



ROBIN YONG AUSTRALIA A PORTRAIT FOR GRANNY COLOR   

ROBIN YONG AUSTRALIA I BAGNANTI DI SENIGALIA COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

ROBIN YONG AUSTRALIA HAVANA TRAVEL   

ROBIN YONG AUSTRALIA CHINESE STREET OPERA JOURNALISM   

RONALD WILSON UNITED STATES ROUNDUP 8120 BW MONOCHROME   

RONALD WILSON UNITED STATES HORSE DRIVE 3439 BW MONOCHROME   

RONALD WILSON UNITED STATES BAR CODE LEGS BW MONOCHROME   

RONALD WILSON UNITED STATES BULL RIDER 8934 BW MONOCHROME IUP Silver 

RONALD WILSON UNITED STATES BULL RIDER 1 COLOR   

RONALD WILSON UNITED STATES DANCER AT REST 9283 COLOR   

RONALD WILSON UNITED STATES RACHAEL WITH SCARF 5622 COLOR   

RONALD WILSON UNITED STATES BULL RIDER 4 COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

RUSLAN BOLGOV LITHUANIA COCOON MONOCHROME   

RUSLAN BOLGOV LITHUANIA EMBRIO MONOCHROME   

RUSLAN BOLGOV LITHUANIA ORBITES OF THE VENUS MONOCHROME   

RUSLAN BOLGOV LITHUANIA FLOWER FAIRY COLOR   

RUSLAN BOLGOV LITHUANIA SOUL TO THE MUSIC COLOR   

RUSLAN BOLGOV LITHUANIA THE ICE CASTLE TRAVEL PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

SA KIM TRAN UNITED STATES MT  ROSE SKIING AREA  III  TRAVEL   

SA KIM TRAN UNITED STATES WORKING MOM 8435A JOURNALISM   

SANJOY SENGUPTA INDIA BOULDER BEACH 11 MONOCHROME   

SANJOY SENGUPTA INDIA SEA OF ROCKS 3 COLOR   

SANJOY SENGUPTA INDIA DUBAI CANAL EYE TRAVEL   

SANJOY SENGUPTA INDIA RACE PREPARATION 2 TRAVEL   

SANJOY SENGUPTA INDIA CAMEL RUN JOURNALISM   

SANJOY SENGUPTA INDIA WINNING RACE JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

SANTOSH KUMAR JANA INDIA STRUGGLE FOR EXISTANCE NATURE IUP Bronze 

SANTOSH KUMAR JANA INDIA ELEPHANT FAMILY NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

SEPP DIETER KOHLWEIN AUSTRIA UNCONDITIONAL LOVE MONOCHROME   

SEPP DIETER KOHLWEIN AUSTRIA BIRD COLONY NATURE   

SEPP DIETER KOHLWEIN AUSTRIA FLYROBICS NATURE   

SEPP DIETER KOHLWEIN AUSTRIA GOTCHA! NATURE IUP HM 



SEPP DIETER KOHLWEIN AUSTRIA CAO DAI WORSHIP TRAVEL   

SEPP DIETER KOHLWEIN AUSTRIA HALONG BAY TRAVEL   

SHARIFA KHATRI INDIA CORRIDOR MONOCHROME   

SHARIFA KHATRI INDIA SNOWY MOUNTAINS COLOR   

SHARIFA KHATRI INDIA THE MOON NATURE   

SHARIFA KHATRI INDIA ALASKAN GLACIER NATURE   

SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG TWO BEAUTIES 2 MONOCHROME   

SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG GINA 2 MONOCHROME PSA Gold 

SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG ALL WET 2 MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG BRIDAL BLISS MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG NATURE BEAUTY COLOR   

SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG BACK SPIN COLOR IUP HM 

SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG MY PRAYER 2 COLOR IUP HM 

SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG MY COMPANIONS COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG WATER TRANSPORTATION TRAVEL   

SHIU GUN WONG HONG KONG THE PARADE TRAVEL   

SIMONE ARRIGONI ITALY SYMMETRIES COLOR   

SIMONE ARRIGONI ITALY CEMENTED WAVES COLOR   

SOON SENG LEONG MALAYSIA HARD WORKING 38 COLOR   

SOON SENG LEONG MALAYSIA SIGHT OF CARE 96 COLOR   

SOON SENG LEONG MALAYSIA HARD WORK 761 COLOR   

SOON SENG LEONG MALAYSIA ARE YOU HUNGRY NATURE   

SOON SENG LEONG MALAYSIA CRAVING FOR FOOD NATURE   

SOON SENG LEONG MALAYSIA BROKE OUT NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

SOUMEN KUMAR GHOSH INDIA HIMBA TRADITIONAL HUT TRAVEL IUP HM 

STEVEN FISHER UNITED STATES GULL WITH RED ROCK CRAB NATURE   

STEVEN FISHER UNITED STATES FROM THE DRINK TO JAIL JOURNALISM   

STEVEN FISHER UNITED STATES LMDR.FIRE 1ST WATER JOURNALISM IUP Bronze 

SUDIPTA GUHA INDIA HUMAN LIZARD TRAVEL   

SUMAN BHATTACHARYYA INDIA RHINO2 NATURE   

SUMAN BHATTACHARYYA INDIA SELFIETIME JOURNALISM   

SUMAN BHATTACHARYYA INDIA THE YELLOW SHIRT JOURNALISM   



SURAJIT DUTTA INDIA DANCING BIRD MONOCHROME   

SURAJIT DUTTA INDIA AWAY FROM MOM COLOR   

SURAJIT DUTTA INDIA RAINBOW BIRD NATURE   

SURAJIT DUTTA INDIA 31ST NIGHT AT DUBAI TRAVEL   

SURAJIT DUTTA INDIA KL NIGHT TRAVEL   

SURAJIT DUTTA INDIA STARRY NIGHT AT LADAKH TRAVEL   

THIGH WANNA SINGAPORE THE MOMENT 1 COLOR   

THIGH WANNA SINGAPORE THE NESTING 1 COLOR   

THIGH WANNA SINGAPORE ACCOMPANY TRAVEL   

THIGH WANNA SINGAPORE THE HORSEMAN 2 TRAVEL   

TIN SANG CHAN CANADA FIGURE SKATING COLOR   

TIN SANG CHAN CANADA BARRED OWL HUNTING NATURE   

TIN SANG CHAN CANADA GRAET GRAY OWL LANDING NATURE PSA Gold 

TRUDY RUNYAN UNITED STATES TULIP OPENING COLOR   

TRUDY RUNYAN UNITED STATES STEPPING OUT COLOR   

TRUDY RUNYAN UNITED STATES WHITE AND GOLD COLOR   

TRUDY RUNYAN UNITED STATES FROGS INTIMACY NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

URS JENZER SWITZERLAND GYMNAESTRADA 14 COLOR   

URS JENZER SWITZERLAND ARKTIS EISSCHOLLE 1 COLOR   

URS JENZER SWITZERLAND AFRICANA 2 COLOR   

URS JENZER SWITZERLAND ALASKA WALROSSE 2 NATURE   

URS JENZER SWITZERLAND WEISSBARTGNU IM SPRUNG NATURE   

URS JENZER SWITZERLAND WEISSBARTGNUS 7 NATURE   

URS JENZER SWITZERLAND BASSTOELPEL 2 NATURE PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

URS JENZER SWITZERLAND CHINA REISTERASSEN 1 TRAVEL   

URS JENZER SWITZERLAND VENEDIG CARNEVALE 6 JOURNALISM   

URS JENZER SWITZERLAND GMA ANTIGUA 10 JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS HM 
VENKATA SATYA VIJAYA BHASKARA RAO 
CHALASANI INDIA LUCKY DROPS MONOCHROME   
VENKATA SATYA VIJAYA BHASKARA RAO 
CHALASANI INDIA SYMPONY OF WATER COLOR   
VENKATA SATYA VIJAYA BHASKARA RAO 
CHALASANI INDIA SWEET FIGHT NATURE   



VENKATA SATYA VIJAYA BHASKARA RAO 
CHALASANI INDIA HARATHI TRAVEL   
VENKATA SATYA VIJAYA BHASKARA RAO 
CHALASANI INDIA FOR HELP JOURNALISM   
VENKATA SATYA VIJAYA BHASKARA RAO 
CHALASANI INDIA BULL FIGHT JOURNALISM   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA HUSTLER MONOCHROME   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA THE POWER HOUSE MONOCHROME   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA MUSIC TO MY EARS MONOCHROME   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA PURITY IN THE WOODS MONOCHROME PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA CHASE COLOR   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA ACTION REACTION COLOR   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA TWIN CHASERS COLOR PHOTO HUNTERS HM 

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA GOT IT NATURE   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA MILK TIME NATURE   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA GET GOING TRAVEL   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA THE CHASER TRAVEL   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA THREE MUSKETEERS TRAVEL PSA Gold 

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA MUSIC ON THE STREET JOURNALISM   

VINOD CHAUHAN INDIA BEACH CANDID JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 

WALTER R. CENTENO UNITED STATES KICKING HIGH JOURNALISM   

WALTER R. CENTENO UNITED STATES GROUP TACKLE JOURNALISM   

WALTER R. CENTENO UNITED STATES DRAGBOAT CRASH JOURNALISM IUP HM 

WENYUAN LI UNITED STATES BLACK AND WHITE MAN BW MONOCHROME   

WENYUAN LI UNITED STATES BLUE TRAIN MAN BW MONOCHROME   

WENYUAN LI UNITED STATES WAVE BW MONOCHROME   

WENYUAN LI UNITED STATES CLOSING EYES COLOR   

WENYUAN LI UNITED STATES FIVE BOYS PLAYING TRAVEL   

WENYUAN LI UNITED STATES LIGHTS TRAVEL   

WILLIAM STILL UNITED STATES MESA ARCH COLOR   

WILLIAM STILL UNITED STATES DESERT VIEW COLOR   

WILLIAM STILL UNITED STATES TOTAL LOSS0153 JOURNALISM   

WILLIAM STILL UNITED STATES MASSIVE FIREFIGHT0162 JOURNALISM PHOTO HUNTERS Merit 



YEOKKIAN KOH MALAYSIA HAPPY MEAL 17 COLOR   

YEOKKIAN KOH MALAYSIA STRUGGLE 1 COLOR   

YEOKKIAN KOH MALAYSIA ROBBER FLY WITH PREY 29 NATURE   

YEOKKIAN KOH MALAYSIA HAPPY MEAL 15 NATURE   

YEOKKIAN KOH MALAYSIA MATING 15 NATURE   

YEOKKIAN KOH MALAYSIA DELICACIES 2 NATURE   

 


